
(844) 454-2910 solutions@optique-lighting.com optique-lighting.com

Specifications subject to change without notice.

Perifina Wall Reveal 
3 in. & 4 in.  
Recessed Mud-In Wall Cove Luminaire

Specification Submittal

Project Name:

SKUs:

Fixture Type:

Project Location:

Features & Benefits

Available in two sizes, Perifina Wall Reveal provides the ability to create 
a niche effect in a wall to provide not only an accent light but also an 
enhanced textured element to the wall. It is compatible with 5/8 in. 
drywall, easy to install, and unlike most solutions on the market, Perifina 
Wall Reveal can easily go around corners without light gaps or the need 
for complicated soldering.

•	 Designed to easily wrap around corners with no light gaps and no soldering 

•	 Paintable backing plate ensures it blends in with any decor or color pallet

•	 Superior color rendering 

•	 High R9 and R13 values 

•	 2-step MacAdam ellipse for unparalleled quality and consistency

•	 Complete UL listed luminaire

Dimensions 
Fixture Cross Section

System Builder
Output CCT Lens

Length 
(Minimum 2 ft.)

2200K   
2400K 
2700K 
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

FRT

XXX  
Length in 1 in. 
increments

– The fixtures come 
in segments up to 
96 in.

– If over 96 in., 
multiple segments 
of the profile will 
be supplied. The 
light engine will be 
cut to length with 
standard 3 ft. leads 

Prefix LocationFixture Type

OP-REC- I

Finish

ALU

Lead
Lead  

Length 

XXX
1-120 in. 

1LEAD

Fixtures are supplied with Optique’s remote Universal power supply supporting 
0-10, 1-10V, MLV, ELV dimming and voltage input from 100V-277V.

L2 
200+ lm/ft (2.0W)
L4  
400+ lm/ft (4.0W)
L6 
600+ lm/ft (6.2W)

RGBW6 
600+ lm/ft (10.0W)
RGBW8 
800+ lm/ft (15.4W)
RGBW10 
1000+ lm/ft (20.4W)

L4  
400+ lm/ft (6.8W)
L10 
1000+ lm/ft (12.0W)

Tunable

RGBW+

White LightWR3
3 in. aperture

WR4
4 in. aperture

RGBW+

3000K

Tunable

30-18K

White Light
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Output

L-Level L2 L4 L6

Lumens 
(per ft.)

2200K 187 395 568

2400K 191 399 619

2700K 210 477 738

3000K 219 458 715

3500K 233 478 748

4000K 239 496 755

5000K 239 503 756

Wattage (per ft.) 2.0 4.0 6.2

Max Run Length* (ft.) 68 42 30

*Maximum individual fixture per power feed.

White Light

RGBW+

Tunable

Indoor

Output (lm/ft) RGBW6 RGBW8 RGBW10

Lumens (per ft) 3000K 544 788 1015

Wattage (per ft.) 10.0 15.4 20.4

Max Run Length* (ft.) 19 12 9

Output (lm/ft) L4 L10

Lumens (per ft.) 30-18K 648 1124

Wattage (per ft.) 6.8 12.0

Max Run Length* (ft.) 20 12
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